Valley Park Middle School
Stream Team Meeting Dates
2012-2013

Time: 2:30-3:50 (activity buses provide transportation home)

***Wear old pants, stream team
 t-shirt, and tennis shoes

Thursday, September 27, 2012 

Tuesday, October 9, 2012
Tuesday, October 30, 2012

Thursday, November 15, 2012

Thursday, December 13, 2012

Thursday, January, 17, 2013
Tuesday, January 29, 2013

Tuesday, February 12, 2013
Tuesday, February 26, 2013

Thursday, March 28, 2013

Tuesday, April 9, 2013
Tuesday, April 30, 2013

Thursday, May 9, 2013
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